PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3070235

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PHARMENA SPOLKA AKCYJNA (PHARMENA S.A.)	03/12/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PHARMENA SPOLKA AKCYJNA (PHARMENA S.A.)	
Street Address:	UL WOLCZANSKA 178	
City:	LODZ	
State/Country:	POLAND	
Postal Code:	90-530	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13083106

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)371-2540

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2023712600

Email: cluo@skgf.com, yparker@skgf.com

Correspondent Name: CHENGHUA LUO

Address Line 1: 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2782.0010003/MAC/C-L	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHENGHUA LUO	
SIGNATURE:	/Chenghua Luo, Reg. No. 53,247/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/17/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=27820010003assignmentdeclaration#page1.tif

PATENT 503023635 REEL: 034013 FRAME: 0218

DECLARATION

On behalf of Pharmena S.A., acting as its legal representatives, we hereby declare and confirm that Pharmena S.A., registered in the Court Register of Companies in Łódź, XX Division of the National Court Register, under the number 0000304079, and the owner of the patent of the Russian Republic No. RU2366420 has changed its street address from

ul. Dostawcza 12, 93-231 Łódź, Poland

to

ul. Wólczańska 178, 90-530 Łódź, Poland.

This declaration is made for the purpose of submission to the Patent Office of the Russian Republic.

Ronrod Palice

Konrad Palka, the President

CHECK-H

Marzena Wieczorkowska, the v-ce President

Łódź, 🔣 March, 2012

PHARMENA

Sport, Arugan 98-530 Łódź, el. Wólczańska 178 Regon: 473025607 NJP 728-24-67-846

PATENT REEL: 034013 FRAME: 0219

RECORDED: 10/17/2014